
1266 Fife Street

Winnipeg MB

R2X 2N6
Phone (204) 949-5700

Fax (204) 947-0024

Toll-Free 1-800-707-7700

grad_sales@gaspard.ca

UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY ACADEMIC REGALIA ORDER FORM
Date

BACHELOR REGALIA

MASTER REGALIA

DOCTORAL REGALIA

Bachelor Gown

Bachelor of

Mortarboard (Soft Crown & Plain Tassel)

Hood

$ (11240899sz)

$ (77240899dg)

$ (11370899sz)

Master Gown

Master of

Mortarboard (Soft Crown & Plain Tassel)

Hood

$ (11350899sz)

$ (77240899dg)

$ (11370899sz)

Doctor of Philosophy Gown 

Doctor of

4-Sided Tam with button (Knox Cap)

Hood

$ (117908FOsz)

$ (7724089965)

$ (17043299sz)

Garment Bag  Plastic Hanger
(Free with Doctor Gown Purchase)

Shipping and Handling (within Canada)
(International Rates will vary) $ (include in subtotal)50.00

Year Graduated

Sub Total $

$

$

$

GST/HST

PST

Total 

(MB only)

Name of Wearer Male Female

Height in/cm Chest in/cm Waist in/cm

Approximate Weight lbs/kgs Circumference of Head in/cm

Ship to 

Address 

City

Province 

Postal Code

Phone ( )

Email

http://www.gaspard.ca
TORONTO                    CANADA’S FOREMOST SUPPLIER OF ACADEMIC REGALIA   CHURCH ATTIRE                    WINNIPEG

ESTABLISHED 1909 02/24

Doctor of Education Gown   $ (113608BJsz)

Please allow up to 10 weeks for delivery after 
receipt of the order and payment.  April - June 
orders may require additional delivery time.

** We will contact you for payment processing
once you have placed your order

126.10

40.50

96.05

172.40

108.75

40.50

607.40

607.40

170.05

138.85

(8130000000 &
$ 17.65 9101000000)


