

1266 Fife Street Winnipeg MB R2X 2N6

Phone (204) 949-5700 Fax (204) 947-0024 Toll-Free 1-800-707-7700 grad_sales@gaspard.ca

UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY ACADEMIC REGALIA ORDER FORM

Date						
BACHELOR REGALIA						
☐ Bachelor Gown			\$	126.10	(11240899sz)	
☐ Bachelor of		Hood	\$	96.05	(77240899dg)	
☐ Mortarboard (Soft Crown & Plain Ta	issel)		\$	40.50	(11370899sz)	
MASTER REGALIA						
☐ Master Gown			\$	172.40	(11350899sz)	
☐ Master of		Hood	\$	108.75	(77240899dg)	
☐ Mortarboard (Soft Crown & Plain Ta	assel)		\$	40.50	(11370899sz)	
DOCTORAL REGALIA						
☐ Doctor of Philosophy Gown			\$	607.40	(117908FOsz)	
☐ Doctor of Education Gown			\$	607.40	(113608BJsz)	
☐ Doctor of		Hood	\$	170.05	(7724089965)	
4-Sided Tam with button (Knox Cap))		\$	138.85	(17043299sz)	
☐ Garment Bag Plastic Hanger (Free with Doctor Gown Purchase)					(8130000000 8	<u> </u>
•			\$	17.65	9101000000)	
☐ Shipping and Handling (within Cana (International Rates will vary)	ıda)		\$	E0 00	(include in subto	ntal)
(International Rates will vary)		Sub Total	φ \$	50.00	_ `	Jiaij
☐ Year Graduated		GST/HST	\$		_	
		PST	\$		_ (MB only)	
		Total	\$		-	
Name of Wearer				□ Male	☐ Female	
Height				in/cm \	Waist in/c	m
Approximate Weight					ad in/c	
Ship to		Phone	()		
Address		Email _				
City						
Province						
Postal Code						

** We will contact you for payment processing once you have placed your order

Please allow up to 10 weeks for delivery after receipt of the order and payment. April - June orders may require additional delivery time.